
    

   MV-0040 4/19 

DATE STAMP 

  
Denver County Motor Vehicle Drop off Receipt 

 
 Processing Center/Main Office  

2855 Tremont Place 
 

 NE Branch           SW Branch    NW Branch             SE Branch 
4685 Peoria St.       3100 S. Sheridan Blvd.       3698 W. 44th Ave.    2243 S Monaco Pkwy #102 
 

COMPANY: _____________________________________________________   DATE: _________________ 
 
CONTACT PERSON: ______________________________________________   PHONE: ________________ 

BUSINESS ADDRESS:  _____________________________________________________________________ 

Please check appropriate box and enter the number of items for processing: 

 Title(s) Only  
 
_________________    

 New Plates Only  
 
__________________    

   Plate Replacements  
 
  __________________          

  Dealer #____________ 
 
  Co. Fleet #__________ 
 
  2% Rental#_________ 
 

 
 Title(s) & Plates  
 
_________________    

 
 Renewals Only  
 
__________________    

 
   Tab Replacements  
 
  __________________          

  Escrow Acct #_______ 
       
 

    
    

Special Instructions:  ________________________________________________________________ 

 

Customer – Last Name Last 8 digits of the 
VIN 

Title Number/ Letter 
ID number 

Clerks 
Initials 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

FOR DMV 

USE ONLY 


